Position

Principal, High School

Assistant Principal, High School

Secondary Classroom Teacher

Athletic Director

Secondary Classroom Teacher

Assistant Principal, High School

Resource Specialist

Special Day Class Teacher

Counselor

Secondary Classroom Teacher

Counselor

Secondary Classroom Teacher

Secondary Classroom Teacher

Special Day Class Teacher

Secondary Classroom Teacher

Counselor

Secondary Classroom Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Other Teacher Site
Funded

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Department

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Total Wages

$165,737

$128,683

$125,776

$125,647

$120,048

$118,481

$114,718

$114,269

$112,027

$111,508

$111,143

$110,924

$109,529

$109,513

$108,596

$107,985

$106,917

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$32,282

$30,538

$30,797

$23,436

$28,785

$29,522

$27,873

$27,452

$27,845

$27,479

$27,308

$26,122

$20,196

$27,515

$25,648

$27,304

$27,291



Special Day Class Teacher

Special Day Class Teacher

Secondary Classroom Teacher

Secondary Classroom Teacher

Secondary Classroom Teacher

Secondary Classroom Teacher

Secondary Classroom Teacher

Secondary Classroom Teacher

Secondary Classroom Teacher

Secondary Classroom Teacher

Librarian

Counselor

Secondary Classroom Teacher

Music Teacher

Secondary Classroom Teacher

Secondary Classroom Teacher

Secondary Classroom Teacher

Secondary Classroom Teacher

Other Teacher Site
Funded

Other Teacher Site
Funded

Other Teacher Site
Funded

Other Teacher Site
Funded

Other Teacher Site
Funded

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

$105,784

$105,033

$104,650

$102,504

$102,478

$102,448

$101,552

$100,673

$100,595

$100,382

$100,249

$99,705

$99,562

$98,258

$98,186

$97,853

$97,689

$97,644

$25,509

$27,033

$27,119

$26,620

$26,717

$24,848

$26,390

$18,811

$24,860

$26,313

$24,269

$26,374

$26,026

$24,586

$26,078

$26,006

$24,200

$25,939



Secondary Classroom Teacher

Special Day Class Teacher

Resource Specialist

Secondary Classroom Teacher

Resource Specialist

Secondary Classroom Teacher

Special Day Class Teacher

Secondary Classroom Teacher

Secondary Classroom Teacher

Secondary Classroom Teacher

Secondary Classroom Teacher

Secondary Classroom Teacher

Secondary Classroom Teacher

Secondary Classroom Teacher

Secondary Classroom Teacher

Secondary Classroom Teacher

Secondary Classroom Teacher

Secondary Classroom Teacher

Instructional Coach

Other Teacher Site
Funded

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

$96,590

$96,399

$96,372

$95,612

$95,532

$95,501

$94,950

$94,068

$93,806

$93,689

$92,991

$92,941

$91,969

$91,530

$90,924

$90,821

$90,073

$89,674

$24,398

$25,312

$25,757

$25,913

$25,697

$26,076

$25,917

$25,604

$23,468

$18,133

$25,043

$23,918

$24,947

$24,562

$25,549

$25,494

$25,299

$25,253



Secondary Classroom Teacher

Secondary Classroom Teacher

Secondary Classroom Teacher

Secondary Classroom Teacher

Secondary Classroom Teacher

Secondary Classroom Teacher

Secondary Classroom Teacher

Secondary Classroom Teacher

Secondary Classroom Teacher

Secondary Classroom Teacher

Secondary Classroom Teacher

Resource Specialist

Secondary Classroom Teacher

Secondary Classroom Teacher

Secondary Classroom Teacher

Secondary Classroom Teacher

Assistant Principal, High School

Assistant Principal, High School

Other Teacher Site
Funded

Other Teacher Site
Funded

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

$89,467

$89,330

$88,872

$88,170

$87,822

$87,282

$87,097

$86,596

$83,728

$83,536

$83,270

$83,166

$82,780

$82,205

$79,598

$76,101

$75,503

$75,503

$25,236

$24,867

$23,620

$22,932

$24,896

$24,882

$24,909

$24,775

$23,675

$15,867

$23,970

$24,445

$24,229

$24,177

$24,108

$23,207

$14,558

$19,178



Secondary Classroom Teacher

Administrative Specialist

Secondary Classroom Teacher

Secondary Classroom Teacher

Secondary Classroom Teacher

Secondary Classroom Teacher

Secondary Classroom Teacher

Secondary Classroom Teacher

Secondary Classroom Teacher

Secondary Classroom Teacher

Accounting Technician

Secondary Classroom Teacher

Accounting Technician

Secondary Classroom Teacher

Athletic Trainer

Security Agent

Secondary Classroom Teacher

Library Media Specialist

Other Teacher Site
Funded

Music Teacher

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

$75,197

$73,267

$70,896

$69,195

$65,017

$63,500

$63,445

$63,037

$62,280

$62,244

$60,847

$60,008

$59,953

$56,722

$55,360

$54,449

$54,083

$53,996

$23,609

$25,520

$23,040

$20,881

$22,278

$22,010

$20,689

$22,313

$21,824

$20,429

$23,897

$16,920

$21,570

$21,214

$23,224

$22,562

$20,984

$22,951



Security Agent

Secondary Classroom Teacher

Office Specialist/Bilingual

Groundskeeper

Para Educator/Band Specialist

Security Agent

Career Guidance Specialist

Custodian

Para Educator/Special

Education-Severely Disabled

Data Specialist

Assistant Principal, High School

Data Technician

Nutrition Services Specialist

Office Specialist/Bilingual

Nutrition Services Site Operator

Security Agent

Office Specialist

Custodian

Other Teacher Site
Funded

Para Educator/Band
Specialist

Walk On Coach

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

$52,235

$52,218

$51,784

$51,591

$51,477

$51,262

$50,505

$48,686

$46,455

$45,731

$45,336

$45,238

$45,015

$44,997

$44,962

$44,759

$44,352

$44,303

$21,289

$20,792

$20,109

$22,538

$21,151

$18,808

$22,083

$22,388

$19,191

$19,789

$10,576

$20,439

$18,810

$19,434

$20,824

$18,956

$21,396

$22,089



Assistant Principal, High School

Para Educator/Special
Education-Severely Disabled

Registrar

Custodian

Office Technician/Bilingual

Groundskeeper

Data Technician

Custodian

Office Specialist

Para Educator/Special
Education-Severely Disabled

Para Educator/Special
Education-Severely Disabled

Para Educator/Special
Education-Severely Disabled

Para Educator/Special
Education-Severely Disabled

Para Educator/Special
Education-Severely Disabled

Para Educator/Special
Education-Severely Disabled

Para Educator Special
Education

Para Educator/Special
Education-Severely Disabled

Para Educator/Special
Education-Severely Disabled

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

$44,298

$43,619

$42,127

$40,926

$40,842

$40,539

$40,095

$40,071

$39,929

$39,426

$39,112

$37,974

$37,924

$37,087

$34,311

$33,898

$32,488

$31,690

$9,862

$18,780

$21,427

$21,295

$18,726

$21,216

$18,781

$16,366

$21,560

$18,597

$18,654

$21,137

$18,405

$20,644

$17,812

$17,997

$17,741

$17,724



Para Educator Special
Education

Para Educator Special
Education

Registrar

Para Educator/Special
Education-Severely Disabled

Para Educator Special
Education

Secondary Classroom Teacher

Para Educator Special
Education

Security Agent

Secondary Classroom Teacher

Nutrition Services Assistant

Secondary Classroom Teacher Other Teacher Site
Funded

Para Educator/Special
Education-Severely Disabled

Para Educator Special
Education

Para Educator Special
Education

Other Teacher Site Funded Secondary Classroom
Teacher

Para Educator/Special
Education-Severely Disabled

Nutrition Services Assistant

Nutrition Services Assistant

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

$30,898

$30,762

$30,519

$29,965

$29,532

$29,128

$28,419

$27,906

$27,090

$27,017

$26,611

$26,369

$26,317

$25,723

$25,710

$25,350

$21,481

$21,040

$5,649

$5,628

$11,650

$17,975

$5,005

$8,135

$5,159

$12,683

$7,992

$19,588

$7,485

$16,948

$18,235

$5,004

$6,994

$18,818

$4,432

$4,362



Nutrition Services Assistant
Custodian

Para Educator/Theater
Specialist

Custodian

Nutrition Services Assistant
Nutrition Services Assistant
Custodian

Nutrition Services Assistant
Nutrition Services Assistant
Custodian

Nutrition Services Assistant

Nutrition Services Assistant

Nutrition Services Assistant

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

Palm Desert High
School

$19,817

$19,610

$19,062

$16,534

$14,829

$14,822

$14,714

$13,544

$13,100

$11,196

$10,091

$7,676

$7,367

$4,177

$7,887

$3,844

$7,874

$0

$3,618

$8,124

$0

$0

$7,740

$0

$0

$0



