Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal, High School		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$165,737	\$32,282
Assistant Principal, High School		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$128,683	\$30,538
Secondary Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$125,776	\$30,797
Athletic Director		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$125,647	\$23,436
Secondary Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$120,048	\$28,785
Assistant Principal, High School		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$118,481	\$29,522
Resource Specialist		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$114,718	\$27,873
Special Day Class Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$114,269	\$27,452
Counselor		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$112,027	\$27,845
Secondary Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$111,508	\$27,479
Counselor		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$111,143	\$27,308
Secondary Classroom Teacher	Other Teacher Site Funded	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$110,924	\$26,122
Secondary Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$109,529	\$20,196
Special Day Class Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$109,513	\$27,515
Secondary Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$108,596	\$25,648
Counselor		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$107,985	\$27,304
Secondary Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$106,917	\$27,291

Special Day Class Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$105,784	\$25,509
Special Day Class Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$105,033	\$27,033
Secondary Classroom Teacher	Other Teacher Site Funded	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$104,650	\$27,119
Secondary Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$102,504	\$26,620
Secondary Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$102,478	\$26,717
Secondary Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$102,448	\$24,848
Secondary Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$101,552	\$26,390
Secondary Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$100,673	\$18,811
Secondary Classroom Teacher	Other Teacher Site Funded	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$100,595	\$24,860
Secondary Classroom Teacher	Other Teacher Site Funded	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$100,382	\$26,313
Librarian		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$100,249	\$24,269
Counselor		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$99,705	\$26,374
Secondary Classroom Teacher	Other Teacher Site Funded	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$99,562	\$26,026
Music Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$98,258	\$24,586
Secondary Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$98,186	\$26,078
Secondary Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$97,853	\$26,006
Secondary Classroom Teacher	Other Teacher Site Funded	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$97,689	\$24,200
Secondary Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$97,644	\$25,939

Secondary Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$96,590	\$24,398
Special Day Class Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$96,399	\$25,312
Resource Specialist		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$96,372	\$25,757
Secondary Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$95,612	\$25,913
Resource Specialist		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$95,532	\$25,697
Secondary Classroom Teacher	Instructional Coach	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$95,501	\$26,076
Special Day Class Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$94,950	\$25,917
Secondary Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$94,068	\$25,604
Secondary Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$93,806	\$23,468
Secondary Classroom Teacher	Other Teacher Site Funded	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$93,689	\$18,133
Secondary Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$92,991	\$25,043
Secondary Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$92,941	\$23,918
Secondary Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$91,969	\$24,947
Secondary Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$91,530	\$24,562
Secondary Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$90,924	\$25,549
Secondary Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$90,821	\$25,494
Secondary Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$90,073	\$25,299
Secondary Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$89,674	\$25,253

Secondary Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$89,467	\$25,236
Secondary Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$89,330	\$24,867
Secondary Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$88,872	\$23,620
Secondary Classroom Teacher	Other Teacher Site Funded	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$88,170	\$22,932
Secondary Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$87,822	\$24,896
Secondary Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$87,282	\$24,882
Secondary Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$87,097	\$24,909
Secondary Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$86,596	\$24,775
Secondary Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$83,728	\$23,675
Secondary Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$83,536	\$15,867
Secondary Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$83,270	\$23,970
Resource Specialist		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$83,166	\$24,445
Secondary Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$82,780	\$24,229
Secondary Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$82,205	\$24,177
Secondary Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$79,598	\$24,108
Secondary Classroom Teacher	Other Teacher Site Funded	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$76,101	\$23,207
Assistant Principal, High School		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$75,503	\$14,558
Assistant Principal, High School		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$75,503	\$19,178

Secondary Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$75,197	\$23,609
Administrative Specialist		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$73,267	\$25,520
Secondary Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$70,896	\$23,040
Secondary Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$69,195	\$20,881
Secondary Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$65,017	\$22,278
Secondary Classroom Teacher	Other Teacher Site Funded	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$63,500	\$22,010
Secondary Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$63,445	\$20,689
Secondary Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$63,037	\$22,313
Secondary Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$62,280	\$21,824
Secondary Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$62,244	\$20,429
Accounting Technician		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$60,847	\$23,897
Secondary Classroom Teacher	Music Teacher	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$60,008	\$16,920
Accounting Technician		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$59,953	\$21,570
Secondary Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$56,722	\$21,214
Athletic Trainer		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$55,360	\$23,224
Security Agent		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$54,449	\$22,562
Secondary Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$54,083	\$20,984
Library Media Specialist		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$53,996	\$22,951

Security Agent		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$52,235	\$21,289
Secondary Classroom Teacher	Other Teacher Site Funded	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$52,218	\$20,792
Office Specialist/Bilingual		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$51,784	\$20,109
Groundskeeper		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$51,591	\$22,538
Para Educator/Band Specialist	Para Educator/Band Specialist	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$51,477	\$21,151
Security Agent	Walk On Coach	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$51,262	\$18,808
Career Guidance Specialist		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$50,505	\$22,083
Custodian		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$48,686	\$22,388
Para Educator/Special Education-Severely Disabled		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$46,455	\$19,191
Data Specialist		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$45,731	\$19,789
Assistant Principal, High School		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$45,336	\$10,576
Data Technician		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$45,238	\$20,439
Nutrition Services Specialist		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$45,015	\$18,810
Office Specialist/Bilingual		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$44,997	\$19,434
Nutrition Services Site Operator		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$44,962	\$20,824
Security Agent		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$44,759	\$18,956
Office Specialist		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$44,352	\$21,396
Custodian		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$44,303	\$22,089

Assistant Principal, High School	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$44,298	\$9,862
Para Educator/Special Education-Severely Disabled	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$43,619	\$18,780
Registrar	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$42,127	\$21,427
Custodian	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$40,926	\$21,295
Office Technician/Bilingual	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$40,842	\$18,726
Groundskeeper	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$40,539	\$21,216
Data Technician	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$40,095	\$18,781
Custodian	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$40,071	\$16,366
Office Specialist	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$39,929	\$21,560
Para Educator/Special Education-Severely Disabled	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$39,426	\$18,597
Para Educator/Special Education-Severely Disabled	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$39,112	\$18,654
Para Educator/Special Education-Severely Disabled	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$37,974	\$21,137
Para Educator/Special Education-Severely Disabled	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$37,924	\$18,405
Para Educator/Special Education-Severely Disabled	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$37,087	\$20,644
Para Educator/Special Education-Severely Disabled	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$34,311	\$17,812
Para Educator Special Education	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$33,898	\$17,997
Para Educator/Special Education-Severely Disabled	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$32,488	\$17,741
Para Educator/Special Education-Severely Disabled	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$31,690	\$17,724

Para Educator Special Education		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$30,898	\$5,649
Para Educator Special Education		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$30,762	\$5,628
Registrar		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$30,519	\$11,650
Para Educator/Special Education-Severely Disabled		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$29,965	\$17,975
Para Educator Special Education		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$29,532	\$5,005
Secondary Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$29,128	\$8,135
Para Educator Special Education		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$28,419	\$5,159
Security Agent		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$27,906	\$12,683
Secondary Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$27,090	\$7,992
Nutrition Services Assistant		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$27,017	\$19,588
Secondary Classroom Teacher	Other Teacher Site Funded	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$26,611	\$7,485
Para Educator/Special Education-Severely Disabled		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$26,369	\$16,948
Para Educator Special Education		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$26,317	\$18,235
Para Educator Special Education		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$25,723	\$5,004
Other Teacher Site Funded	Secondary Classroom Teacher	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$25,710	\$6,994
Para Educator/Special Education-Severely Disabled		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$25,350	\$18,818
Nutrition Services Assistant		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$21,481	\$4,432
Nutrition Services Assistant		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$21,040	\$4,362

Nutrition Services Assistant	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$19,817	\$4,177
Custodian	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$19,610	\$7,887
Para Educator/Theater Specialist	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$19,062	\$3,844
Custodian	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$16,534	\$7,874
Nutrition Services Assistant	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$14,829	\$0
Nutrition Services Assistant	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$14,822	\$3,618
Custodian	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$14,714	\$8,124
Nutrition Services Assistant	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$13,544	\$0
Nutrition Services Assistant	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$13,100	\$0
Custodian	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$11,196	\$7,740
Nutrition Services Assistant	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$10,091	\$0
Nutrition Services Assistant	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$7,676	\$0
Nutrition Services Assistant	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert High School	\$7,367	\$0